
Coaches:

Jason Shaw, Head Coach
Jeff Russell, Asst Coach

 Tully
(B) V Lacrosse

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 11, 2024 Mon
Practice (1st
Practice of the
Season ) 

N/A 4:00
PM TBD

Mar 19, 2024 Tue Scrimmage @ Auburn 6:00
PM

Auburn - Holland
Stadium (Turf)

Departure Time:
4:45 PM NL

Mar 28, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Syracuse City
(Syracuse City)

7:00
PM Corcoran Stadium Departure Time:

5:45 PM NL

Apr 2, 2024 Tue Regular Season Chittenango 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Tully HS Field #1-
Larry Hart Field L

Apr 6, 2024 Sat Regular Season @ Cortland 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

Cortland Jr-Sr HS
Stadium

Departure Time:
8:45 AM L

Apr 9, 2024 Tue Regular Season 
5-19 L @ Westhill 4:30

PM
Westhill High School
Turf Stadium

Departure Time:
5:00 PM L

Apr 11, 2024 Thu Regular Season
@ Cazenovia
(with Morrisville-
Eaton)

4:30
PM

Cazenovia High
School Upper Turf
Multi-use Field

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Apr 16, 2024 Tue Regular Season 
20-7 W Oswego 6:00

PM
7:30
PM

Tully HS Field #1-
Larry Hart Field NL

Apr 18, 2024 Thu Regular Season Marcellus 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Tully HS Field #1-
Larry Hart Field L

Apr 20, 2024 Sat Regular Season @ Palmyra-
Macedon

12:00
PM

2:00
PM P-M S Departure Time:

9:30 AM NL

Apr 22, 2024 Mon Regular Season 
5-3 W Johnson City 6:30

PM
8:00
PM

Tully HS Field #1-
Larry Hart Field NL

Apr 25, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Central
Square

1:00
PM

Central Square
Turf/Stadium

Departure Time:
11:30 AM NL

Apr 30, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Jordan-
Elbridge

6:00
PM

8:00
PM JEHS Stadium Departure Time:

4:45 PM L

May 2, 2024 Thu Regular Season Skaneateles 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Tully HS Field #1-
Larry Hart Field L

May 6, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Chittenango 5:30
PM

7:15
PM

Chittenango HS-
Stadium

Departure Time:
4:00 PM NL

May 7, 2024 Tue Regular Season LaFayette 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Tully HS Field #1-
Larry Hart Field L

May 9, 2024 Thu Regular Season Homer 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Tully HS Field #1-
Larry Hart Field L

May 16, 2024 Thu Regular Season
Christian
Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

6:00
PM

7:00
PM

Tully HS Field #1-
Larry Hart Field L
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